Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap
Point Venture Golf Course

Point Venture Golf Club
Handicap Revision Date: 3/10/2024
Golfer Group: Mens 55-69
Handicap Allowance: 100%

in association with

White/Blue Combo

GHIN # Local # Golfer Name H.L (67.51121172)
3220584 14 Randy Babbitt 6.9 3
3211761 175 David Barclay 19.4 16
3558807 57 Ken Bingham 13.1 10

11483820 David Chaney 23.5 21
1090042 Michael Conrey 13.8 10
11770501 Greg Cooper 21.2 18
10911839 Kenneth Crockett 17.6 14
11080095 Greg Crow 16.3 13
10723240 Bill Davis 33.7 32
10753813 CJ Day 20.9 18
3211762 176 Veachel Dixon 29.8 27
1087200 94 Julian Drakeford 11.2 7
11770469 Barnaby Eve 22.2 19
10717398 Scott Foster 29.2 27
11043591 Bruce Grundy 24.2 21
8688582 Mark Haines 12.9 9

152879 87 Ken James 13.3 10
3086127 169 Tommy Low 30.6 28
1759064 111 John Lundin 19.5 16

10726815 Ray Martinez 11.9

10758716 Cliff McInnis 11.1
11274065 DANIEL Mershon 20.8 18
10313739 Mike Muecke 22.0 19
142139 Steve Nagl| 14.6 11
11082150 James Nelson 20.6 18
6722435 Greg Ochoa 15.0 12
10718613 Daniel Olsen 30.2 28
3220605 48 Justin Orbin 1.9 +2
11959864 Michael Pierce 22.5 20
11079746 Richard Roy 11.4 8

Total Golfers: 42
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GHIN # Local #
10925587
1046679
11222643
2919667 163
12133695
11174682
10724955
10560157
2868825 157
2492175 149
10745805
12065146

Golfer Name
Lynn Saha

Tom Schieffer
Jim Setliff

John Skrasek
Joe Spivey
Matthew Tepper
Tim Tyndall
Jerry Walker
Johnny Walker
Thomas Wellman
Kevin Wilson
Jeff Wright

H.L

29.7
16.6
24.0
154

NH
33.1
12.8
21.4
16.6
21.0
24.3
22.7

White/Blue Combo
(67.51121172)

27
13
21
12

31
°
18
13
18
22
20
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